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5/ Gender
B = BEE b o
Male Female No answer N.A. Total
716 257 16 0 989
72.4% 26.0% 1.6% 0.0% 100.0%
Fi/E/Blelong to
AHBER EFBUAE BEE P EELE Z0fth MR 8 At
GraSPP GraSLP GraSEco Law Economics Others No answer N.A. Total
692 42 13 170 4 68 0 0 989
70.0% 4.2% 1.3% 17.2% 0.4% 6.9% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%

a—2R/ Course at GraSPP

JNFE T N X _
g | Loe | EROREGRT R wEE w5 it
. Public Intl. Public Economic MPP/IP
Legal Policy . N No answer N.A. Total
Management Policy Policy
87 150 88 108 261 295 0 989
8.8% 15.2% 8.9% 10.9% 26.4% 29.8% 0.0% 100.0%

WMEME DY/ Core course or not

PR3 LETHL | BEE A oir
Yes No No answer N.A. Total
196 788 5 0 989
19.8% 79.7% 0.5% 0.0% 100.0%

BEDRHE/ Course method

EE 1N SEEFID ZDfth RS kX At
Lecture Practice Others No answer N.A. Total
567 344 56 6 16 989
57.3% 34.8% 5.7% 0.6% 1.6% 100.0%
HiFE SR/ Attendance rate
FAEES S e
0-39% 40-59% 60-79% 80-89% 90-100% AREIE 8 &
No answer N.A. Total
6 26 49 176 730 2 0 989
0.6% 2.6% 5.0% 17.8% 73.8% 0.2% 0.0% 100.0%
HEDH A X/ Room size
RETED | BALKEE | NETED RS kX At
Too big Appropriate Too small No answer N.A. Total
79 862 46 1 1 989
8.0% 87.2% 4.7% 0.1% 0.1% 100.0%
FFED AL/ Future Career
aBR | RMex | wms | DR T oxoe PO Zoft *E RO 75 it
Public sector | Private sector| Researcher - Mass media Others Not Decided No answer NA. Total
Organization
363 202 77 86 25 1 55 56 24 100 989
36.7% 20.4% 7.8% 8.7% 2.5% 0.1% 5.6% 5.7% 2.4% 10.1% 100.0%
59/ Q9
RS kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
13 27 139 368 439 3 0 989
1.3% 2.7% 14.1% 37.2% 44.4% 0.3% 0.0% 100.0%
10/ Q10
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
14 20 182 331 438 4 0 989
1.4% 2.0% 18.4% 33.5% 44.3% 0.4% 0.0% 100.0%
11/ Q11
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
10 26 115 349 484 5 0 989
1.0% 2.6% 11.6% 35.3% 48.9% 0.5% 0.0% 100.0%
12/ Q12
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
9 40 140 385 408 7 0 989
0.9% 4.0% 14.2% 38.9% 41.3% 0.7% 0.0% 100.0%
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13/ Q13
RS kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
12 51 140 378 400 8 0 989
1.2% 5.2% 14.2% 38.2% 40.4% 0.8% 0.0% 100.0%
14/ Q14
RS kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
19 34 140 376 412 8 0 989
1.9% 3.4% 14.2% 38.0% 41.7% 0.8% 0.0% 100.0%
15/ Q15
RS kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
10 47 152 326 446 8 0 989
1.0% 4.8% 15.4% 33.0% 45.1% 0.8% 0.0% 100.0%
16/ Q16
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
37 71 150 276 443 12 0 989
3.7% 7.2% 15.2% 27.9% 44.8% 1.2% 0.0% 100.0%
17/ Q17
RS kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
21 27 92 300 541 8 0 989
2.1% 2.7% 9.3% 30.3% 54.7% 0.8% 0.0% 100.0%
18/ Q18
RS kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
12 14 71 277 607 8 0 989
1.2% 1.4% 7.2% 28.0% 61.4% 0.8% 0.0% 100.0%
19/ Q19
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
8 53 159 407 352 10 0 989
0.8% 5.4% 16.1% 41.2% 35.6% 1.0% 0.0% 100.0%
120/ Q20
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
21 27 128 325 480 8 0 989
2.1% 2.7% 12.9% 32.9% 48.5% 0.8% 0.0% 100.0%
121/ Q21
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
14 41 201 348 377 7 1 989
1.4% 4.1% 20.3% 35.2% 38.1% 0.7% 0.1% 100.0%
fi22/ Q22
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
12 29 115 307 516 10 0 989
1.2% 2.9% 11.6% 31.0% 52.2% 1.0% 0.0% 100.0%
23/ Q23
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
21 72 233 344 302 17 0 989
2.1% 7.3% 23.6% 34.8% 30.5% 1.7% 0.0% 100.0%
24/ Q24
EEE kX At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
4 51 210 351 342 31 0 989
0.4% 5.2% 21.2% 35.5% 34.6% 3.1% 0.0% 100.0%
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|E% vl BHEH o FEE miR
No FBH Econo:nlcs Others No aniwer ;]| Belong to
answer Gender 0.4% 6.9% 0.0% NA.
0,
1.6% 0.0% 5£$% 0.0% | | /A‘;H:'E&%
TE: Law GraSPP
Male 17.2% B EFBURE
a X TFE GraSLP
GraSE
Female "lag%co S
n ERE ' GraSEco
No answer mEEEE
nTH Law
N.A. ERBUASE m EFFER
GraSLP Economics
4.2%
FBE RBUR Od—X/ Course N
N.A. Legal Policy . " M‘ﬁ%b\lzzl:b\
0.0% 8.8% AR RES A9 s Core course ornot
Legal Policy No answer_ N.A. Z
mAHERE 0.5% 0.0% Yes N
Public Management 19.8% u e
m B AHBER Yes
L L Putc Policy u BETHL
ihx
N
Economic Policy °
H MPP/IP n ERE
No answer
F::{5E=3
No answer u
Policy w B N.A.
10.9% N.A.
- THio-
MEE  xp RROME P Koogﬁg"’/of N59% 60.70% 2%
N . -79%
ZDHft  No answer NA. Course method N;‘;llflsv?/er 0.0%6% 5.0% Attendance rate
Others 0.6%
5.7% ) 1% . 0.2% m0-39%
mEEDD
Lecture
T M 40-59%
B nEE FF“L,‘
Practice Practice
34.8% mZDH m60-79%
Others
m 80-89%
==y
REE L BEOHAX
INSTED N°g‘2§/‘”er NA. Room size
Too small ke 0.1%
4.7%
’ AESESL mKETED
Too big Too big
BO% wELmAES
Appropriate
n/h&TES
Too small
m EEE

No answer
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153k D AE R A 2 / Future Career

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0%

NHEE
Public sector
R
Private sector
WEE
Researcher

E R

Intl. Organization

36.7%

YA
Mass media

NPO

Z0fith
Others

RIE
Not Decided

O

e

No answer

FE
N.A.
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1. HE&S 51[][][][J[}(ﬁ§ﬁmébii)

2. 3 8 [x
3. HIET-DOFMEFEL LTI A,
(] o#BERER [ SPBeassEs [ @FEmEf [ ke
[] &xes [ 2ot
4. HEEIPAHEBERRERODZEEDFZE. EOI—XIZTFRAELTLET N,
[ #BFEa—2x [ 2A#EEa—2 [ EEREA#BEI—X [| #FKEI1—X
[ ] MPP/IP
5. COREMBIIWERBTI D,
[] »EHETHD [| HMEHETIEEL
6. COREXMBEDHBERIEDLSTEDTTH,
[ #EEEhbeL-BERE [ EEzh0ELEBERE | Zoit
7. BEEOZOBRERBOEEERFIMANA—EY FSLTTH,
[] 0-39% [ ] 40-59% [ ] 60-79% [ ] 80 - 89% [ ]| 90-100%
8. BEDHA XIELMNTT M,
[ Keg&3 [| #@ubREaTHhd ] NhEsTES

5

UTODZENFNADEBIZCDOWNTIE, ZETLRIREZEZ 1 DBATLCESL, BH., FEIREIE
M =2 Z5EFBbAW., T2=%5FBbLE], I3=EB6E3EA2HEWLN. T4=%5

B3 To=8<Z5831 T, 2<% 5 HEDR <25
9. BEANBBBEV S I NRIESEICE 1=, [1-2-83+:4-5]
10. BESAEEHESLUSEXRHEITEYTH 1=, [1-2-3-4-5]
. BfEInfLYaA0ERTEITH 1=, [1-2-3-4-5]
12. BEOLAL (#FZE) (FBEYITHoT-, [1-2-3:4-5]
13. BERNBEENICEYTH> T, [1-2-3-4-5]
14, 1IREDEE (RE—F) [@EUITH- 1=, [1-2:3:4:-5]
15. BEORBIEXEEMICKCBEBINT IV, [1-2-3-4-5]
16. EEPREZEL T, BEICSMLEZEVWSRELEL ST, [1-2-3-4-5]
17. BENDFELAFBEYITH -1, [1-2-83+:4-5]
18. HEMILHEZH > TIREICEKRA T, [1-2-3-4-5]
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21. BEOAERIZIEXANRESNT=, [1-2-83:4-5]
22. BEFBREMIZVLD->THEEOVWSEDNDTH o1z, [1-2-3-4-5]
23. BN BEE. BEDOLHOFE - BT E1To1=. [1-2-3-4-5]
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Students’ Academic Survey

Purpose: This survey is to obtain information to improve our academic services of Graduate

School of Public Policy. You do not have to write your name on this sheet. This is only for

administrative statistical purpose. Thank you for your cooperation.

Course Code 51 |:| |:| |:| |:| |:| (You can find it on a white board.)

Gender [ ] Male [] Female

Which department do you belong to?

[ ] GraSPP [ ] Graduate Schools for Law and Politics

[] Graduate School of Economics [ ] Faculty of Law

[] Faculty of Economics [] Others

If you are a student of GraSPP, which division you belong to?

[ ] Legal Policy [ ] Public Management [ ] International Public Policy
[ ] Economic Policy [ ] MPP/IP

Is this course a mandatory/required for degree/program?

[]Yes [ ] No

Which is the main form of this course?

[ ] Lecture [ ] Practice [ | Others

Please state your attendance rate?

[]0-39% [ ]40-59% [ ]60-79% [ ] 80-89% [ ] 90-100%
How do you think about the size of this classroom?

[ ] Toobig [ ] Appropriate [ ] Too small

For the following questions, please choose your answer from, 1="Strongly disagree.”

2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Course contents summary and syllabus were useful. ‘ [1-2-3-4-5]
The text book and related references were useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The provided resume and data was useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The level of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The amount of the content of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The teaching pace of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The content of this course was well arranged. [1-2-3-4-5]

This course allowed you to participate/contribute in class through exchanging
opinions and asking questions. [1-2-3-4-5]
Please Turn Over.




1="Strongly disagree.” 2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

The Prof. delivered the lecture/course in a well and appropriate manner.
[1-2-3-4-5]
The Prof. showed great enthusiasm in his/her teaching. [1-2-3-4-5]
You could understand the whole content of this course. [1-2-3-4-5]
After taking this course, you would like to study more about these issues.
[1-2-3-4-5]
This course was unique with ideas. [1-2-3-4-5]
You are satisfied with taking this course. [1-2-3-4-5]
You prepared for the course in advance and also reviewed its lessons afterward.
[1-2-3-4-5]

How was your attitude toward this course? [1-2-3-4-5]
(1=Bad ~ 5=Excellent)

What are the future career options? You would like to:

[] To work for Government/Public Sector [ ] To work for International Organizations
[ ] To work for NPO [ ]| To work for Private Sector [ ] To be a researcher
[] To work for mass media [_| Others [ ]| Not decided yet

Please state your opinions about this course.

-

\

Thank you for your time.




